SCOTTISH DISABILIT

PRIMARY RACE
Time No Name Year
5.40 150 Theo Nicholson P7
6.42 389 Fergus Kolle P7
7.35 148 Danny Kyle P7
8.11 136 Autumn Bethune P7

1K FEMALE RACE

Time No Name Year
4.21 221 Josie Anderson S2
4.31 388 Mairi Gatherer S2
6.10 195 Tammy Brunton S4
6.23 146 Neive Jagiella S4
6.24 159 Annie Pickstock S3
6.30 482 Lilly Kerr S3
6.32 189 Ruth Smith S6
6.37 130 Kyla Logan S6
6.46 157 Ayda Graham S1
6.49 167 Danielle Boyle S1
6.54 41 Princess Nwankpa Chineaka S3
6.54 24 Isla Gibson S3
6.59 61 Elizabeth Vera S3
7.38 194 Ava Brunton S3
7.46 166 Amy Blue S5
7.48 144 Heidi Harrison S2
8.05 391 Wiktoria Kacaba S4
8.21 188 Melissa Scott S2
8.45 496 Melanie Gorrian S6
8.48 183 Emma Murdoch S4
8.50 228 Sinead McBride S4
8.56 129 Stephanie Hill S5
9.02 172 Lauren Kennedy S3
9.19 147 Summer James S3
10.01 486 Mollie-Rose Shields S2
10.02 138 Kate Burton S5
10.12 125 Aimee Bailey S2
10.13 84 Keri MacNicol S4
10.24 139 Lucy Caven S5
10.29 142 Georgia Ferguson S4
12.05 390 Kate Clark S6
13.05 165 Emma Bedford S5

1K MALE RACE



Time
3.44
4.29
4.42
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4.56
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5.11
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5.27
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6.35
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6.45
6.45
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6.51
6.53
7.08
7.10
7.16
7.19
7.23
7.28
7.41
7.43
7.46
7.59
8.03

No Name

236 Callum Paterson
399 Oscar Bowman
163 David Chisholm
197 Calum Mitchell
170 Ciar Fleming
300 Ethan McLachlan
181 James Mclintosh
198 Liam O'Rouke
180 Lewis McGraw
394 Kai Waddell
336 Frazer Scott
193 Andrew Bell
140 Zac Douglas

72 Tyler Hulland
222 Liam Berry
182 Gary McKnight
137 Harley Blair
190 Ross Stevens
164 Lewis Bannister
63 Ross Warley

27 Ross Gordon
22 Aaron Devlin

7 Rudy Conway
152 Rhys Paterson
230 Robert Munro
226 Tyler Lewis

73 George Kent
176 Alex Lister

175 Andy Lewandowski

192 Brandon Wright
184 Aiden Pratt

69 John Deacon

185 Ben Reardon
145 Arron Horne
218 Lewis Thompson

393 Peter Peacock-Smith

219 Blair Gill
223 Lewis Bullock
153 Patrick Patterson
34 Aiden McGreevy
397 Esaam Kane
100 Robert Reid
96 Cristiano Dobbie
162 Adam Beveridge
199 Patrick Ross
141 James Farrall
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2K

3K

8.09 179 John Paul McFarlane

8.17 158 Caleb Patterson
8.31 224 Paul Finlay

8.36 495 Ruari Black

9.18 68 Tomasz Czyzak
9.27 187 Jamie Rush

9.44 497 Jake Heather
10.10 392 Thomas Long
10.43 174 Lewis Law
11.02 134 Blake Tennant
12.23 491 Matthew Graham
RACE

Time No Name
8.42 234 Jay Sneddon
10.24 387 William Slane
10.29 232 Brandon Reid
11.02 101 Vinnie Stewart
11.10 235 Jordan Stewart
11.26 225 Ryan Flynn
11.40 155 Nathan Wilson Wilson
11.42 70 Andrew Dunn
12.22 334 Kai Polk
12.35 233 Ewan Smart
12.43 151 Sam Nisbet
12.48 238 James Forest
13.44 160 Katie Pope
13.57 231 Rhianna Penman
14.39 227 Erin MacDougall
15.03 494 Shaun Varkey
16.08 99 Stephen Otto
16.23 493 Nathan Nichols
RACE

Time No Name
12.12 488 Kaydan Day
12.24 161 Carter Taylor
14.38 237 Cameron Tweedie
15.29 498 Josie Anderson
15.35 396 Christopher O'Grady
16.01 43 Rhys Purcell
16.05 47 Calum Roach

16.28 395 Darren Carruthers
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'Y SPORT NATIONAL CROSS-COUNTRY RESULTS 2023

Sections Boys/ Girls

School/ Area
Dumfries & Galloway
Perth & Kinross Disability Sport
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway

Sections S1-2/53-4/S5-6
School/ Area

Forth Valley

Perth & Kinross

Firpark Secondary School

Dumfries & Galloway

Dumfries & Galloway

St Peter the Apostle

Firpark Secondary School

Disability Sport Fife

Dumfries & Galloway

Firpark Secondary School

Abercorn Secondary School

Abercorn Secondary School

Abercorn Secondary School

Firpark Secondary School

Firpark Secondary School

Dumfries & Galloway

Pilrig Park School

Firpark Secondary School

Woodlands School

Firpark Secondary School

Forth Valley

Disability Sport Fife

Firpark Secondary School

Dumfries & Galloway

St Peter the Apostle

Dumfries & Galloway

Disability Sport Fife

Balwearie

Dumfries & Galloway

Dumfries & Galloway

Pilrig Park School

Firpark Secondary School

Sections $1-2/53-4/55-6/ Adult

Distance
1K
1K
1K
1K

Distance
1k
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
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Gdr

Gdr

Medal
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold

Medal
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Bronze



School/ Area
Jordanhill School
St Peter the Apostle
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Parkhill Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Pilrig Park School
Parkhill Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway
Balwearie
Forth Valley
Firpark Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
Abercorn Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway
Forth Valley
Forth Valley
Balwearie
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Balwearie
Firpark Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway
Firpark Secondary School
Pilrig Park School
Firpark Seconday School
Forth Valley
Dumfries & Galloway
Abercorn Secondary School
Red Star AC
Disability Sport Fife
Disability Sport Fife
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway

Distance
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
2k
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
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Gdr

Medal
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Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
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Firpark Secondary School
Dumfries & Galloway
Forth Valley

Woodlands School
Balwearie

Firpark Secondary School
Woodlands School

Pilrig Park School

Firpark Secondary School
Disability Sport Fife
Woodland School

Sections Male S1-2/53-4/S5-6/ Female S1-6
School/ Area

Forth Valley

Parkhill Secondary School

Forth Valley

Disability Sport Fife

Forth Valley

Forth Valley

Dumfries & Galloway

Balwearie

Parkhill Secondary School

Forth Valley

Dumfries & Galloway

Parkhill Secondary School

Dumfries & Galloway

Forth Valley

Forth Valley

Woodland School

Disability Sport Fife

Woodland School

Sections Male S4-6/ Female S1-6/ Adult
School/ Area

West Lothian

Disability Sport Fife

Livingston Athletics

Forth Valley

Red Star AC

Abercorn Secondary School

Abercorn Secondary School

Red Star AC

1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
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Distance
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3K
3K
3K
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